Ministries

Contact person

Phone number

Parish Council
Finance Committee
Morning Star Guild

Faith Formation

Scholarship Committee
Choir

Sacristans
Ushers/Hospitality
Lectors

Altar Servers

Loaves & Fishes
Eucharistic Ministers
Building & Grounds

Counters Collection

Name

Bridget Marlin
Alicia Whiting
Maria Kline
Heidi Hogan
Maria Kline
Donna Klonne
Bridget Marlin
Shirley Moffett
John Riggan
Bridget Marlin
Mark Ensor
George Shafer
Nina Shafer
Alicia Whiting
Jim Sabo
Alicia Whiting

Phone

Ministries that I would like o help

252-213-1393
804-221-5073
609-346-4488
571-271-2845
609-346-4488
919-608-0675
252-213-1393
252-204-1008
252-213-5260
252-213-1393
919-673-4361
941-962-9366
727-410-7923
804-221-5073
757-218-5795
804-221-5073

Thank you!



